1/2019
Design  Nature  Acoustic
2
dukta® - More flexibility with wood
Visual and technical aspects opening  New Horizons in Design
The dukta® design panel provides an additional ecological product for indoor
use, creating more value for eyes & ears.  dukta® panels provide a visual and
audible advantage due to their ductility and transparency, in addition to the

For projects where the use of building materials with classified flammability is necessary, we
offer our product "dukta® SONAr PrO". This has been successfully tested for flammability and
certified with C-s2, d0 (according to EN standard 13501-1).
This classification corresponds to the former DIN B1 standard "flame retardant".The certification of
"dukta® SONAr PrO" was carried out in combination with a flame retardant MDF board (B-s2, d0),
10mm thick, with a SONAr incision, fire protective coating, fleece, and mineral wool backing*.
* The mineral wool is not included in KOLAr deliveries.
Depending on your requirements, we can also mill other types of dukta® MDF using fire-
protection panels ("B1-panel") on request. In addition, fire protective coatings are also possible.
Testing the fire protection is the responsibility of the customer.
Fire protection with dukta® SONAR PRO
16
Cut lengths: 250-275 cm (± 2 cm), except DU.ML40: 125 cm
article Number dimension moulding type outside radius
DU.AL01 21 × 66 mm cut lengths –
DU.AB01-707 21 × 66 mm quarter circles 707 mm
DU.AB01-357 21 × 66 mm quarter circles 357 mm
DU.AL03 21 × 58 mm cut lengths –
DU.AB03-700 21 × 58 mm quarter circles 700 mm
DU.AB03-350 21 × 58 mm quarter circles 350 mm
 DU.ML07 40 ×  20 mm
cut lengths
(spruce raw)
–
Metal moulding : article Number dimension moulding Type characteristic
 DU.ML40 40 × 0.8 mm
cut lengths
125 cm
flexible
bendable

dukta®Paneel
DU.VL4030
AL4310AL4310
article number material dimension thickness qty/unit
DU Haken compact panel 42 × 35 mm 4  mm 1 Set (5 pcs)
assembly material for LINAr, SONAr and FOLI
hand samples
 in size A4 or A6
For JANUS as freestanding, two-sided
application, we offer metal feet made of
stainless steel with
a brushed surface.
Cut lengths: 250-275 cm (± 2 cm)
article number dimension moulding type outside radius
DU.AL05 21 × 32 mm Cut length –
DU.AB05-603 21 × 32 mm Quarter Circle 603 mm
DU.AB05-303 21 × 32 mm Quarter Circle 303 mm
DU.AL07 21 × 42 mm Cut length –
DU.AB07-610 21 × 42 mm Quarter Circle 610 mm
DU.AB07-310 21 × 42 mm Quarter Circle 310 mm
32
42
66
58